
2020 LSGA Pickleball Results 
Women's doubles (50‐54) 
Gold (IN)  Molli Nannie/Jan Shelton 
Silver (IN) Melinda Chambless/Bonita Ziervogel 
Bronze (IN) Vicki Winn/Carol Robbins 
Qualified‐‐Susan Hill Andrea Robertson (OUT) 
Qualified‐‐Debbie Monsour/Kelli Sorrells(IN) 
  
Women's doubles (55‐59) 
Gold (IN)  Paula Vezinat/Robin Lewis 
Silver (IN) Veronica Dubose/Donna Comeaux 
  
Women's doubles (60‐64) 
Gold (OUT) Laurie Gereaue/Terri Lamperez 
Gold (IN) Nannette Lewis/Barbara Gravios 
Silver (IN) Staci Polozola/Carla Reeves 
Bronze (IN) Tracey Burger/Dawn Bauch 
  
Women's doubles (65‐69) 
Gold (OUT) Irene Romagosa/Paula Hopkins 
Gold (IN) Yvette Cressend/Charlotte Sears 
Silver (IN) Renee Landry/Dianne Smith 
Bronze (IN) Crystal Richard/Lauren Brenckle 
  
Women's doubles (70‐74) 
Gold (IN) Susan Johnson/Diane Simpson 
Silver (IN) Linda Neill/Jane Gaubert 
Bronze (IN) Irene Mayfield/Joan Boudreaux 
Qualified‐‐Sharon Richard/Peggy Fitch 
  
Women's doubles (75‐79) 
Gold (IN) Virginia Corker/Bernadette Montgomery 
Gold (OUT) Deanna Pasterello/Barbar Mire 
 
 
 
  



Women's doubles (80‐84) 
Gold (IN) Betty Marino/Sally Hebert 
  
Men's singles (50‐54) 
Gold (IN) George Newton 
Silver (IN) Shane Edwards 
Bronze (IN) Mark Charbonnet 
Qualified‐‐Larry Pool 
  
Men's singles (55‐59) 
Gold (IN) David Shaler 
Silver (IN) John Priola 
Bronze (IN) Jason Turner 
Qualified‐‐Tony Lightfoot 
  
Men's singles (60‐64) 
Gold (IN) Greg Eisman 
Silver (IN) Frankie Spence 
Bronze (IN) Ken Winn 
Qualified‐‐Eric Grest 
  
Men's singles (65‐69) 
Gold (IN) Jack Rourke 
Silver (IN) John Breen 
Bronze (IN) Johnny Venezia 
Qualified‐‐Kendall Montgomery 
  
Men's singles (70‐74) 
Gold (OUT) Ken Willingham 
Silver (OUT) Chris Thomas 
Silver (IN) Calvin Kline 
Bronze (IN) David Harris 
Qualified‐‐Ron Gonsoulin 
  
 
 
 
 



SATURDAY RESULTS 
  
Mixed doubles (50‐54) 
Gold (IN) Vicky Dudley/David Shaler 
Silver (IN) Mimi Strawn/Tony Authement 
Bronze (IN) Jason Turner/Allyson Turner 
Qualified (IN)‐‐Debbie Monsour/Larry Pool 
Qualified (IN)‐‐Carol Robbins/Jeff Fuscia 
  
Mixed doubles (55‐59) 
Gold (IN) Molli Nannie/Kevin Pierret 
Silver (IN) Yvette Cressend/Frank Rodriguez 
Silver (OUT) Cheri Kirschenheuter/Robert Williams 
Bronze (IN) Vicki Winn/Ken Winn 
Qualified (IN)‐Jody Broussard/Todd Hatch 
  
Mixed doubles (60‐64) 
Gold (IN) Terri Lamperez/Wade Partridge 
Silver (IN) Carla Reeves/Greg Eisman 
Bronze (IN) Helen Siegel/Kreg Kornick 
Qualified‐‐Laurie Gereaue/John Breen (OUT) 
Qualified‐‐Kevin Phayer/Karen Phayer (IN) 
Qualified‐‐Julie Brown/Guy Keller (IN) 
  
Mixed doubles (65‐69) 
Gold (OUT) Paula Hopkins/Robert Kelly 
Gold (IN) Barbara Rourke/Jack Rourke 
Silver (OUT) Irene Romagosa/Robert 
Romagosa 
Silver (IN) Sue Langlios/Johnny Venezia 
Qualified‐‐Mary Webb/Ralph Fleming (IN) 
Qualfied‐‐Dawn Bauch/Paul Bruno (IN) 
  
 
 
 
 
 



Mixed doubles (70‐74) 
Gold (IN) Diane Simpson/Ray Hanley 
Silver (OUT) Bernadette Montgomery/Jeffrey Frehse 
Silver (IN) Jane Gaubert/Calvin Kline 
Bronze (OUT) Linda Neill/Mike Darby 
Qualified‐‐Marilyn Foucheaux/Henry Francalancia (IN) 
Qualified‐‐Kay Vickers/Jack Varuso (IN) 
  
Mixed doubles (75‐79) 
Gold (IN) Joan Burleigh/Mike Glisson 
Silver (IN) Betty Marino/ohn Schexnaildre 
Bronze (OUT) Virginia Corker/Chuck Wilson 
Bronze (IN) Deanna Pasterello/Paul Alker 
  
SUNDAY RESULTS 
  
Men's doubles (50‐54) 
Gold (IN) Shane Edwards/David Shaler 
Silver (IN) Larry Pool/Jeff Fuscia 
Bronze (IN) Kipp Atwell/Kevin Pierret 
Qualified‐‐George Newton/Eric Grest 
  
Men's doubles (55‐59) 
Gold (IN) Keith Martinez/Jason Turner 
Silver (IN) John Priola/Kevin Phayer 
Bronze (IN) Tony Authement/Todd Hatch 
Qualified‐‐Kreg Kornick/Frank Rodriguez 
  
Men's doubles (60‐64) 
Gold (IN) Wade Partridge/Greg Eisman 
Silver (OUT) Tony Miller/Stanley Hill 
Silver (IN) Frankie Spence/George Boutwell 
Bronze (IN) Michael Zeigler/Ronnie Lewis 
Qualified‐‐Kendall Montgomery/Bill Maloy (OUT), Ken Winn/Gary Jeral (IN) 
  
 
 
 



Men's doubles (65‐69) 
Gold (IN) Johnny Venezia/John Breen 
Silver (OUT) Robert Romagosa/Robert Kelly 
Silver (IN) Andrew Myers/Mark Lewis 
Bronze (IN) Iggy Landry/Carl Smith 
Qualified‐‐Cliff Zeairs/Ron Evans 
  
Men's doubles (70‐74) 
Gold (OUT) Chris Thomas/Ken Willingham 
Gold (IN) Calvin Kline/Jay Finch 
Silver (OUT) Mike Darby/Jack Varuso 
Silver (IN) Marvin McCardle/Ray Hanley 
Bronze (IN) David Larousse/Hnery Francalancia 
Qualified‐‐Ron Gonsoulin/Daniel Viator 
  
Men's doubles (75‐79) 
Gold (IN) Mike Glisson/John Schexnaildre 
Silver (IN) John Cadenhead/Wayne Daquano 
  
Women's singles (50‐54) 
Gold (IN) Mimi Strawn 
Silver (IN) Melinda Chambless 
Bronze (IN) Jan Shelton 
  
Women's singles (55‐59) 
Gold (IN) Bonita Ziervogel 
Silver (IN) Veronica Dubose 
  
Women's singles (60‐64) 
Gold (IN) Barbara Gravios 
Silver (IN) Staci Polozola 
Bronze (IN) Donna Comeaux 
  
Women's singles (75‐79) 
Gold (IN) Virginia Corker 
  
Women's singles (80‐84) 
Gold (IN) Betty Marino 



 
*results are not official until all athletes have completed their registration with 
LSGA.  The following athletes need to contact LSGA (318.487.1561) to complete a 
registration form and pay their fees:  Betty Marino, Sally Hebert, Shane Edwards, 
Vicky Dudley, Tony Authenment, Jody Broussard, Todd Hatch, Sue Langlois, 
George Boutwell, David Shaler 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


